1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs WED2EG472512V-D2
Jan, 2000
Rev. A
ADVANCED*
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
� 4x512Kx72 Synchronous Burst
� Pipeline Architecture; Dual Cycle Deselect

5.255 MAX.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Confi guration Description Voltage (V) Frequency Package
WED2EG472512V5D2 16MB (4 x 512K x 72) Sync-Burst Pipeline 3.3 200MHZ 168 Dual Key DIMM
WED2EG472512V6D2 16MB (4 x 512K x 72) Sync-Burst Pipeline 3.3 166MHZ 168 Dual Key DIMM
WED2EG472512V65D2 16MB (4 x 512K x 72) Sync-Burst Pipeline 3.3 150MHZ 168 Dual Key DIMM
WED2EG472512V7D2 16MB (4 x 512K x 72) Sync-Burst Pipeline 3.3 133MHZ 168 Dual Key DIMM